
Inatel 10-01-2026
Cla Nº Atirador Nome Equipa Disciplina S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total centros Previsão

1 16694 Simao CALDEIRAASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 96 97 96 289 14 289

1 17510 Francisca NETOASES PEDALINATEL PISTOLA 93 94 96 283 6 283

2 14167 Deolinda VILELAASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 98 94 90 282 11 282

3 14718 Joaquim ROLOASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 91 95 94 280 8 280

4 16402 Ricardo JESUSASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 91 94 90 275 7 275

5 14165 Manuel VILELAASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 89 93 91 273 9 273

6 16497 Maria TRINDADEASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 88 91 91 270 4 270

7 1807 Jose ALEXANDREASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 91 91 85 267 6 267

1 19009 Ana ROMAOASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA EXT84 84 82 250 0 250

2 16082 Jose LOURENCOTADC INATEL PISTOLA 87 80 77 244 3 244

3 126161 Jose FITAS TADC INATEL PISTOLA 82 79 79 240 0 240

4 14718 Joaquim ROLOASES PEDALINATEL PISTOLA 73 80 78 231 1 231

1 14718 Joaquim ROLOASES PEDALINATEL CCART 1 95 97 95 287 0 287

2 14167 Deolinda VILELAASES PEDALINATEL CCART 1 92 94 95 281 0 281

3 14165 Manuel VILELAASES PEDALINATEL CCART 1 92 95 92 279 0 279

4 1807 Jose ALEXANDREASES PEDALINATEL CCART 1 89 87 91 267 0 267

5 126161 Jose FITAS TADC INATEL CCART 1 90 87 88 265 0 265

6 16082 Jose LOURENCOTADC INATEL CCART 1 82 88 93 263 0 263

1 653263811 Luis TORRAOTADC INATEL CCART 2 76 75 82 233 0 233

8 16402 Ricardo JESUSASES PEDALINATEL CARABINA 8 0 0 0


